
Itinéraires et horaires
du jeudi 23 juin 2016 : Entrée 8h30  Sortie 17h15

BREVET201 Peyrus 7.50 BREVET202 17:45
Chateaudouble 7.55 17:50
Combovin 8.00 17:55
Les Péris 8.05 18:00
Les Faucons 8.10 17:35
Les Flandennes 8.15 17:30
Gendarmerie 8.20 17:25

8.30 17:15
BREVET203 Les Teppes Mistral 7.45 BREVET204 18:00

Les Teppes 7.47 17:58
Parlanges 7.49 17:56
Guimandets 7.51 17:54
Fauconnieres 7.53 17:52
Pts Bois / Gds Bois 7.55 17:50
Jardinerie 7.57 17:48
Les Poulains 8.00 17:45
Montelier Lot. Les Volubilis 8.05 17:40
Montelier Village 8.08 17:38
Montelier Vercors 8.10 17:35
Clairefontaine 8.12 17:33
Bois des Pauvres 8.15 17:30

8.30 17:15
BREVET205 Les Martins 7.35 BREVET206 18:10

Les Sylvains 7.40 18:05
Les Berards 7.43 18:02
Les Fontaines 7.45 18:00
Les Perrines 7.50 17:55
Crozat 7.52 17:53
Transformateur 7.54 17:51
Boulodrome 7.57 17:48
Guimand 7.59 17:46
Rue des Ecoles 8.01 17:44
3 Bûches 8.04 17:41
Lot. Sylvestre 8.08 17:37
Malissard Village 8.10 17:35
Les Roches 8.12 17:33
Bel Air 8.14 17:31
Les Véores 8.16 17:29
Chaillard 8.18 17:27

8.30 17:15
BREVET207 Montalivet 7.30 BREVET208 18:15

Montmeyran Village 7.33 18:13
Les Genciaux 7.35 18:11
La Crotte 7.43 18:03
Les Perrots 7.45 18:01
La Baume 7.48 17:58
Les Vernes 7.49 17:57
Les Batailles 7.50 17:56
Les Rozet I 7.51 17:55
Les Preaux 7.53 17:53
Les Rorivas 7.54 17:52
Les Dinas 7.55 17:51
Les Dorelons 7.56 17:50
Blagnat 7.58 17:48
Les Dourcines 8.05 17:40
Les Ferrands 8.10 17:35
Barcelonne 8.15 17:30
Bois de la Cour 8.18 17:27
Montvendre 8.20 17:25

8.30 17:15
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Itinéraires et horaires
du vendredi 24 juin 2016 : Entrée 8h30  Sortie 12h30

BREVET201 Peyrus 7.50 BREVET209 13.00
Chateaudouble 7.55 13.05
Combovin 8.00 13.10
Les Péris 8.05 13.15
Les Faucons 8.10 12.50
Les Flandennes 8.15 12.45
Gendarmerie 8.20 12.40

8.30 12.30
BREVET203 Les Teppes Mistral 7.45 BREVET210 13.15

Les Teppes 7.47 13.13
Parlanges 7.49 13.11
Guimandets 7.51 13.09
Fauconnieres 7.53 13.07
Pts Bois / Gds Bois 7.55 13.05
Jardinerie 7.57 13.03
Les Poulains 8.00 13.00
Montelier Lot. Les Volubilis 8.05 12.55
Montelier Village 8.08 12.53
Montelier Vercors 8.10 12.50
Clairefontaine 8.12 12.48
Bois des Pauvres 8.15 12.45

8.30 12.30
BREVET205 Les Martins 7.35 BREVET211 13.25

Les Sylvains 7.40 13.20
Les Berards 7.43 13.17
Les Fontaines 7.45 13.15
Les Perrines 7.50 13.10
Crozat 7.52 13.08
Transformateur 7.54 13.06
Boulodrome 7.57 13.03
Guimand 7.59 13.01
Rue des Ecoles 8.01 12.59
3 Bûches 8.04 12.56
Lot. Sylvestre 8.08 12.52
Malissard Village 8.10 12.50
Les Roches 8.12 12.48
Bel Air 8.14 12.46
Les Véores 8.16 12.44
Chaillard 8.18 12.42

8.30 12.30
BREVET207 Montalivet 7.30 BREVET212 13.30

Montmeyran Village 7.33 13.27
Les Genciaux 7.35 13.25
La Crotte 7.43 13.17
Les Perrots 7.45 13.15
La Baume 7.48 13.12
Les Vernes 7.49 13.11
Les Batailles 7.50 13.10
Les Rozet I 7.51 13.09
Les Preaux 7.53 13.07
Les Rorivas 7.54 13.06
Les Dinas 7.55 13.05
Les Dorelons 7.56 13.04
Blagnat 7.58 13.02
Les Dourcines 8.05 12.55
Les Ferrands 8.10 12.50
Barcelonne 8.15 12.45
Bois de la Cour 8.18 12.42
Montvendre 8.20 12.40

8.30 12.30
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